
CLOVIS CHRISTIAN SCHOOLS
BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 2020-2021 - Adjusted for COVID

Updated - 3//29/21

WEEK # DATE WE PLAY THIS
COMPETITOR

LOCATION WHICH TEAMS
PLAY

TIME FIRST
GAME
STARTS

2 Thursday, April 1 *Grady CCS JHG, JHB
VG,VB

3:00 pm

2 Saturday, April 3 *Logan CCS JHG, JHB
JVB, VG,VB

1:00 pm

3 Tuesday, April 6 *San Jon CCS JHG,JHB,
VG,VB

4:00 pm

3 Thursday, April 8 Dora Dora JHG, JHB
JVB, VG, VB

4:30 pm

3 Friday, April 9 *Melrose CCS JHG, JHB
JVB, VG, VB

3:00 pm

4 Tuesday, April 13 *Fort Sumner Fort Sumner JVB, VG, VB 4:30 pm

4 Thursday, April 15 *Grady Grady JHG, JHB
VG,VB

3:00 pm

4 Saturday, April 17
HOMECOMING GAME

Dora CCS JHG, JHB
JVB, VG, VB

1:00 pm

5 Tuesday, April 20

5 Thursday, April 22 *Logan Logan JHG,JHB
VG,VB

3:00 pm

5 Saturday, April 24 *San Jon San Jon JHG, JHB
VG,VB

3:00 pm

6 Tuesday, April 27 *Melrose Melrose JHG, JHB,
JVB, VG, VB

3:00 pm

6 Friday, April 30
SR NIGHT

*Fort Sumner CCS JVB,VG,VB 3:00 pm

6 Saturday, May 1 Basketball Seeding

7
Monday - Saturday
May 3-8

State
Championships

# of Games
JrHBG - 10
JVB - 7
VBG -12

* District Games


